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SFP WDM 1000Base-LX, SC, 3.3V, sf, sm, 10 km, 1550nm 

???????: ??? ???????? 
????: 
???? ?? ???????: 

????: 2376,00 ???.

??????? ?????? ?? ????? ??????  

?????????????: OptiCin  

 

???????? 

SFP ?????? ???????????? ??? ?????????? ?????????? ????? ????? ? ?????? ??????????? ???????? ?????? ?? ??????????????? ????????????
?????? ?? 10??. SFP ?????? ????? ????? ?????????? ?? ????? ????? 1550??, ??????????? ???????? ?? ????? ????? 1310??, ?????????? ???
???????? ? ?????????????? ??????? ? ?????????? ?????????????? ??????.

??????? ??????????:

- Gigabit Ethernet 1000Base-LX

- ATM

- SONT/SDH/PDH

- FDDI

- Fiber Channel

???????? ???????????:

- ??????????? ??????? ??????

- SC ??????

- ???? ?????????? ??????? + 3.3? ? LVPECL ?????? ?????????? ??????

- LVTTL ?????????? ??????? ??????? RX LOS

- ???????????? ?????? ?????? 1 c EN 60825-1

- ????????? ?????????? ? ?????? ? EEPROM

- EMI ? ESD ??????

- ???????????? ???????????? SFP MSA
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SFP-WDM5.10 ?????? SFP OptiCin
 

??????????? ??????????????:

- ????? ????? ???????????: 1270~1355 nm, (1310 nm)

- ????? ????? ?????????: 1100~1600 nm, (1550 nm)

- ???????? ???????? ??????: 100Mbps~ 1,25Gbps

- ???????????? ????? ??????????????? ???????????? ??????????? ?????? 9/125 ???: 20 km

- ??????? ???????????: 0~70 °C

- ?????????? ???????: +3.3 V

- ?????? ??? ??????????? ??????: SC

 

??????

??? ??????? ?? ???? ??????. 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                        2 / 2

http://www.tcpdf.org

